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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ALAMANNI Francesco Rodolfo Luigi

2. 2 CARBOGNANI Paolo

3. 3 DE FEO Marisa

4. 4 FAGGIOLI Gianluca

5. 5 FERRARI Mauro

6. 6 FREYRIE Antonio

7. 7 GARGIULO Mauro

8. 8 GEROSA Gino

9. 9 IBRAHIM Mohsen

10. 10 LIVI Ugolino

11. 11 MARGARITORA Stefano

12. 12 NICOLINI Francesco

13. 13 NOSOTTI Mario

14. 14 PAROLARI Alessandro

15. 15 PRATESI Carlo

16. 16 PULLI Raffaele

17. 17 RENDINA Erino Angelo

18. 18 SANTINI Francesco

19. 19 SANTINI Mario

20. 20 ZAMBONI Paolo

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 20 ZAMBONI Paolo

2. 1 ALAMANNI Francesco Rodolfo Luigi

3. 13 NOSOTTI Mario
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4. 9 IBRAHIM Mohsen

5. 3 DE FEO Marisa

6. 19 SANTINI Mario

7. 15 PRATESI Carlo

8. 11 MARGARITORA Stefano

9. 7 GARGIULO Mauro

10. 6 FREYRIE Antonio

11. 10 LIVI Ugolino

12. 8 GEROSA Gino

13. 14 PAROLARI Alessandro

14. 12 NICOLINI Francesco

15. 4 FAGGIOLI Gianluca

16. 17 RENDINA Erino Angelo

17. 2 CARBOGNANI Paolo

18. 16 PULLI Raffaele

19. 5 FERRARI Mauro

20. 18 SANTINI Francesco
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